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South Carolina TLegislature

May 13, 2024, 03:11:13 am

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S*1121 Concurrent Resolution, By Peeler
Similar (S 1255)
Summary: Veterans Memorial Highway named in Cherokee County

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION TO NAME A PORTION OF
INTERSTATE 85 IN CHEROKEE COUNTY BETWEEN EXITS 90 AND 92 AS THE "VETERANS MEMORIAL HIGHWAY" IN
HONOR AND MEMORY OF THE VETERANS OF CHEROKEE COUNTY FOR THEIR FAITHFUL SERVICE TO THIS STATE
AND OUR NATION AND REQUEST THAT THE DEPARTMENT ERECT APPROPRIATE SIGNS AND MARKERS
REFLECTING THIS DESIGNATION.

03/13/02
03/14/02
03/19/02
03/19/02
04/10/02
04/11/02

Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced SJ-6

Adopted, sent to House SJ-13

Introduced HJ-4

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-5
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-3
Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-26
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